
Staying safe in your 
community

You may have seen some scary things happening across 

the country recently.

Some people are breaking the law and saying racist and 

unkind things about others.

This is very upsetting for everyone.

This started because of a very sad event in Southport, 

where children were hurt and killed.

People spread lies online that the person who did this 

was a refugee. This means they thought the person was 
new to the country. Sometimes people say things on 
social media that may not be true.

If you are not sure about what you read or share you 

can speak to someone you trust.

Though the information was wrong, some people are 

meeting in large groups across the country. They are 
talking about things like immigration and saying they 
don't trust the government.



You may have seen people some people are committing 

crimes like breaking and burning things, being racist 
and attacking the police. This is against the law and is 
very upsetting to see and is not OK.

The Prime Minister is working with the police to stop 

the bad behaviour.

The police are working to arrest people who are 

breaking the law and some people have already been 
arrested.

Remember, most people want to live in peace and be 

kind to each other. The police and the government are 
working hard to keep everyone safe.

If you feel scared or worried, talk to someone you 

trust. It is very important to share how you feel.

Remember, there are many people who want to help 

and support you.
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